
PLC Summit @ Work       (March 4 - 6, 2015)

Traveler # First Name Last Name Title/Profession Work Address School Name Email

1 Karina Ramirez Teacher 3200 S Lead Flower Ave Banks Elementary karina.ramirez@tusd1.org

2 Sandy Cohen Teacher 1695 N Country Club Rd Blenman Elementary sandra.cohen@tusd1.org

3 Stephanie Werner Teacher 8310 E Pima St Bloom Elementary stephanie.werner@tusd1.org

4 Nina Rojas Teacher 450 S Montego Dr Booth-Fickett Magnet K-8 nina.rojas@tusd1.org

5 Angela Temple Teacher 4757 E Winsett Blvd Bonillas Magnet Elementary School angela.temple@tusd1.org

6 Kim Thomas Teacher 6630 Lightning Dr Borman Elementary School (on base) kimberly.thomas@tusd1.org

7 Kathy Lohse Teacher 700 E 22nd St Borton Primary Magnet School kathy.lohse@tusd1.org

8 Jeremy Clarke Teacher 3645 E Pima St Catalina Magnet High School jeremy.clarke@tusd1.org

9 Emma Pickard Teacher 440 S Main Ave Carrillo K-5 emma.pickard@tusd1.org

10 Carol Leeson Curriculum Facilitator 2120 E Naco Vista Cavett Elementary School carol.leeson@tusd1.org

11 Valerie Frazier Teacher 2001 W Starr Pass Blvd Cholla Magnet High School valerie.frazier@tusd1.org

12 Elizabeth Browne Teacher 3900 N Bear Canyon Rd Collier Elementary School elizabeth.browne@tusd1.org

13 Denise Cipolla Teacher 2945 N Tucson Blvd Cragin Elementary School denise.cipolla@tusd1.org

14 Norma Ryan Teacher 3950 Paradise Falls Dr Davidson Elementary School norma.ryan@tusd1.org

15 Thelma Ruiz Teacher 500 W St. Marys Rd Davis Elementary Magnet School thelma.ruiz@tusd1.org

16 Dawn Roan Teacher 7575 E Palma St Dietz K-8 dawn.roan@tusd1.org

17 Sue Livingston Teacher 5831 E Pima St Dodge Magnet Middle School suzanne.livingston@tusd1.org

18 Amy Cannon Teacher 2400 N Country Club Rd Doolen Middle School amy.cannon@tusd1.org

19 John (JT) Fiene Teacher 1085 S 10th Ave Drachman Magnet School john.fiene@tusd1.org

20 Patricia Gerhard Teacher 9850 E 29th St Dunham Elementary School patricia.gerhard@tusd1.org

21 Emily Lambert Teacher 6750 E Stella Rd Erickson Elementary School emily.lambert@tusd1.org

22 Doris Paulik Teacher 8001 E Stella Rd Ford Elementary School doris.paulik@tusd1.org

23 Debbie Brooks Teacher 7470 E Cloud Rd Fruchthendler Elementary School deborah.brooks@tusd1.org

24 Briana Gryzynger Teacher 678 S Gollob Rd Gale Elementary School briana.gryzynger@tusd1.org

25 Brenda Blomquist Teacher 350 S Harrison Rd Gridley Middle School brenda.blomquist@tusd1.org

26 Claudia Jimenez Montano Teacher 1795 W Drexel Rd Grijalva Elementary School claudia.jimenezmontano@tusd1.org

27 Tracy Ganote Teacher 650 N Igo Way Henry Elementary School tracy.ganote@tusd1.org

28 Patricia Martan Teacher 50 W Ajo Way Hollinger K-8 martha.martan@tusd1.org

29 Sharon Ogle Teacher 1110 E 33rd St Holladay Magnet School sharon.ogle@tusd1.org

30 Flor Robles Teacher 401 N Irving Ave Howell Elementary School flor.robles@tusd1.org

31 Karolyn Williams Teacher 502 N Caribe Ave Hudlow Elementary School karolyn.williams@tusd1.org

32 Randy Cueto Teacher 700 N Wilson Ave Hughes Elementary School randolph.cueto@tusd1.org

33 Amanda Tanbal Teacher 6060 S Joseph Ave Johnson Primary School amanda.tanbal@tusd1.org
34 Gretchen Roward Teacher 6606 E Lehigh Dr Kellond Elementary School gretchen.roward@tusd1.org
35 Janelle Odom Curriculum Facilitator 4850 W Jeffrey Rd Lawrence K-8 janelle.odom@tusd1.org
36 Jennifer Spohn Teacher 461 S Bryant Ave Lineweaver Elementary School jennifer.spohn@tusd1.org
37 Dorothy Wilson Teacher 1573 W Ajo Way Lynn/Urquides Elementary School dorothy.wilson@tusd1.org
38 Mel Jorgenson Teacher 8300 E Speedway Blvd Magee Middle School melvin.jorgenson@tusd1.org
39 Lisa Weber Teacher 3535 W Messala Way Maldonado Elementary School lisa.weber@tusd1.org
40 Darrek Hernandez Teacher 1300 E 6th St Mansfeld Middle School darrek.hernandez@tusd1.org
41 Aide Silva Teacher 855 N Melrose Ave Manzo Elementary School aide.cereceres@tusd1.org

42 Kristy Esquerra Teacher Mentor 9066 E 29th St Marshall Elementary School kristy.esquerra@tusd1.org
43 Kimberly Rogers Teacher 755 N Magnolia Ave Mary Meredith K-12 kimberly.rogers@tusd1.org
44 Michelle Galvan Teacher 2802 W Anklam Rd Maxwell K-8 School michelle.galvan@tusd1.org
45 Robert Carrillo Teacher 4455 S. Mission Rd McCorkle K-8 roberto.carrillo@tusd1.org
46 Erin Duncan Teacher 1400 E Broadway Blvd Miles Exploratory K-8 erin.duncan@tusd1.org
47 Gabriela Avalos Teacher 6951 S Camino de la Tierra Miller Elementary School gabriela.avalos@tusd1.org
48 Sandy Herfkens Teacher 2600 S 8th Avenue Mission View Elementary School sandy.herfkens@tusd1.org
49 Henry Saucedo Teacher 5000 E Andrew St Myers Ganoung Elementary School henry.saucedo@tusd1.org
50 Julie Elvick-Mejia Teacher 101 W 25th St Ochoa Elementary School julie.elvickmejia@tusd1.org
51 Kelly Tracy Teacher 2700 S La Cholla Blvd Oyama Elementary School kelly.tracy@tusd1.org
52 John Burdick Teacher 1302 S Avenida Vega Palo Verde Magnet High School john.burdick@tusd1.org
53 Bennett Burch Teacher 5455 S Cardinal Ave Pistor Middle School bennett.burch@tusd1.org
54 Crystal Schilling Teacher 2210 E 33rd St Pueblo Gardens K-8 crystal.schilling@tusd1.org
55 Kenneth Kim Teacher 440 S Park Ave Project MORE High School kenneth.kim@tusd1.org
56 Jessica Mejia Teacher 3500 S 12th Ave Pueblo Magnet High School jessica.mejia@tusd1.org
57 Eric Jacobson Teacher 421 N Arcadia Blvd Rincon High School eric.jacobson@tusd1.org
58 Michelle Sigafus Teacher 1701 S Columbus Blvd Roberts/Naylor K-8 michelle.sigafus@tusd1.org
59 Jaqueline Hart Teacher 3939 N Magnetite Ln Robins K-8 jacqueline.hart@tusd1.org
60 Debbie Towle Teacher 2745 E 18th St Robison Elementary School deborah.towle@tusd1.org
61 Jill Maxwell Teacher 710 W Michigan Dr Rose K-8 jill.maxwell@tusd1.org
62 Michael Kennedy Teacher 501 E 6th St Roskruge K-8 michael.kennedy@tusd1.org
63 Mike Speir Teacher 5000 N Bowes Rd Sabino High School michael.speir@tusd1.org
64 Stuart Bayne Teacher 200 E 13th St Safford K-8 stuart.bayne@tusd1.org
65 Ian Kidd Teacher 545 N Camino Seco Sahuaro High School ian.kidd@tusd1.org
66 Mary Baker Teacher 3951 S Pantano Road Santa Rita High School mary.baker@tusd1.org
67 Natalee VanGelder Teacher 3400 S Houghton Secrist Middle School natalee.vangelder@tusd1.org
68 Mindy Diamond Teacher 425 N Sahuara Ave Sewell Elementary School mindy.diamond@tusd1.org
69 Martha Damek Teacher 10520 E Camino Quince Soleng Tom Elementary School martha.damek@tusd1.org
70 Robin Plouffe Teacher 700 S Sarnoff Dr Steele Elementary School robin.plouffe@tusd1.org
71 Robert Canchola Teacher 1000 S Greasewood Rd Tolson Elementary School robert.canchola@tusd1.org
72 Christina Sainz Teacher 400 N 2nd Ave Tucson Magnet High School christina.sainz@tusd1.org
73 Eric Thomas Teacher 400 N 2nd Ave Tucson Magnet High School eric.thomas@tusd1.org
74 Anita Rapits Teacher 1701 W El Rio Drive Tully Elementary Magnet School anita.raptis@tusd1.org
75 Ann Mitchell Teacher 421 N Arcadia Ave University High School ann.mitchell@tusd1.org
76 Debrana Salcido Teacher 3233 S Pinal Vista Utterback Middle School debra.salcidoweishei@tusd1.org
77 Verdella Wilson-Bard Teacher 5350 E 16th St Vail Middle School verdella.wilsonbard@tusd1.org
78 Jill Bond Teacher 4400 W Irvington Rd Valencia Middle School jill.bond@tusd1.org
79 Karen Yeager Teacher 725 E Fair St Van Buskirk Elementary School karen.yeager@tusd1.org
80 Christina Hermes Teacher 5005 S Butts Rd Vesey Elementary School christine.hermes@tusd1.org
81 Patrick Brennan Teacher 3505 W Milton Rd Warren Elementary School patrick.brennan@tusd1.org
82 Holly Maza Teacher 1818 S Avenida del Sol Wheeler Elementary School holly.maza@tusd1.org
83 Jana Schubert Teacher 2315 W Canada St White Elementary School jana.schubert@tusd1.org
84 Gabriele Kunk Teacher 5330 E Glenn St Whitmore Elementary School gabriele.kunk@tusd1.org
85 Robin Green Teacher 4311 E Linden St Wright Elementary School robin.green@tusd1.org
86 Richard Foster Senior Director 1010 E Tenth Street Tucson Unified School District richard.foster@tusd1.org
87 Cheryl Dow Turnaround Specialist 1010 E Tenth Street Tucson Unified School District cheryl.dow@tusd1.org
88 Anna Schwartz-Warmbrand Principal (ES) 5005 S Butts Rd Vesey Elementary School anna.schwartzwarmbrand@tusd1.org
89 Richard Sanchez Principal (MS) 1300 E 6th St Mansfeld Middle School richard.sanchez@tusd1.org
90 Matt Munger Principal (HS) 5000 N Bowes Rd Sabino High School matthew.munger@tusd1.org
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